
ABOUT THIS COLLECTION

The Felix Jr. Collection is a slightly smaller, one-piece shell version of the original Felix
Collection. Felix Jr. has a steel frame and legs and is available in both wood and laminate
shells. The chairs stack five high.

STANDARD FEATURES
• One-piece formed plywood shell
• 14-gauge steel tube frame
• Upholstered options have 1.5" high resilience foam
• Available with wood or laminate shells
• Nylon glides
• Technical Bulletin CAL 117 fire retardant upholstery materials are standard
• Chairs stack five high

PERSONALIZATION OPTIONS
• The table to the right explains all of the

available options for the Felix Jr. Collection.

• Special laminate orders under 50 pc. are
subject to a one time, $350 NET set-up fee.
For orders over 50 pc., call for quote.

• Call factory for custom cut-outs and
custom engraving.

OPTIONS PAGE ADD TO LIST PRICE
Reduce Barstool Seat Height to 24" - $10
Premium Metal Glides - $3
Signature Felix ‘‘Smile’’ - $80
Engraved Back 12 $30/Side

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

20 or 50: Upholstered Seat
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LAMINATE OPTIONS
Laminate shell pricing includes select standard laminates from Formica and Wilsonart, listed on chart directly below. These select
standard laminates are readily available and in stock by our supplier.

Formica
White
Antique White
Natural Birch
Fog
Storm
Acajou Mahogany
Amber Maple
Natural Maple
Natural Oak
Select Cherry
Wild Cherry

Style Number
949-58
932-58
7481-58
961-58
912-58
7008-43
7012-58
756-58
346-58
7759-43
5904-58

Wilsonart
Beige
Black
Designer White
Dove Grey
Fashion Grey
Natural Almond
Frosty White
Grey
Khaki Brown
Northsea
Pepperdust
Slate Grey
Wallaby
Bannister Oak
Kensington Maple
Manitoba Maple
Wild Cherry

Style Number
1530-60
1595-60
D354-60
D92-60
D381-60
D30-60
1573-60
1500-60
D50-60
D90-60
D327-60
D91-60
D439-60
7806-60
10776-60
7911-60
7054-60

Please note, orders for fewer than 10-like shells will have an $85 NET set-up charge. We do accept special laminates.
If laminates are chosen that are outside our selected standards, please keep these guidelines in mind:

• Pricing and lead times will vary depending on laminate chosen – call for quote
• Laminate needs to be vertical grade
• Sheets available in 5’ x 12’ size will have the best yield
• Cannot use High Gloss Laminates
• If you choose a patterned laminate, please note that the pattern consistency will vary from shell to shell
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992

FELIX JR. CHAIR
WOOD
MODEL WOOD
992-10 546
WOOD – UPHOLSTERED SEAT
MODEL YARDAGE COM GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4 GRADE 5
992-20 0.45 694 725 732 740 748 755

Overall Height: 32" Seat Height: 19" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 20"
Shipping Weight/Chair: 14.5# No. Per Carton: 2

992BS

FELIX JR. BARSTOOL
WOOD
MODEL WOOD
992BS-10 630
WOOD – UPHOLSTERED SEAT
MODEL YARDAGE COM GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4 GRADE 5
992BS-20 0.45 775 805 813 820 828 836

Overall Height: 44" Seat Height: 30" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 18"
Shipping Weight/Chair: 18.5# No. Per Carton: 1

993

FELIX JR. CHAIR
LAMINATE
MODEL LAMINATE
993-40 657 
LAMINATE – UPHOLSTERED SEAT 
MODEL YARDAGE COM GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4 GRADE 5
993-50 0.45 803 834 842 849 857 865

Overall Height: 32" Seat Height: 19" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 20"
Shipping Weight/Chair: 14.5# No. Per Carton: 2

993BS
(Shown as
993BS-50)

FELIX JR. BARSTOOL
LAMINATE
MODEL LAMINATE
993BS-40 742
LAMINATE – UPHOLSTERED SEAT
MODEL YARDAGE COM GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4 GRADE 5
993BS-50 0.45 886 916 924 932 939 947

Overall Height: 44" Seat Height: 30" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 18"
Shipping Weight/Chair: 18.5# No. Per Carton: 1
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