

FELIX JR. COLLECTION



ABOUT THIS COLLECTION

The Felix Jr. Collection is a slightly smaller, one-piece shell version of the original Felix Collection. Felix Jr. has a steel frame and legs and is available in both wood and laminate shells. The chairs stack five high.

STANDARD FEATURES

- One-piece formed plywood shell
- 14-gauge steel tube frame
- Upholstered options have 1.5" high resilience foam
- Available with wood or laminate shells
- Nylon glides
- Technical Bulletin CAL 117 fire retardant upholstery materials are standard
- Chairs stack five high

PERSONALIZATION OPTIONS

- The table to the right explains all of the available options for the Felix Jr. Collection.
- Special laminate orders under 50 pc. are subject to a one time, \$350 NET set-up fee. For orders over 50 pc., call for quote.
- Call factory for custom cut-outs and custom engraving.

OPTIONS	PAGE	ADD TO LIST PRICE
Reduce Barstool Seat Height to 24"	-	\$10
Premium Metal Glides	-	\$3
Signature Felix "Smile"	-	\$80
Engraved Back	12	\$30/Side

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS



20 or 50: Upholstered Seat

LAMINATE OPTIONS

Laminate shell pricing includes select standard laminates from Formica and Wilsonart, listed on chart directly below. These select standard laminates are readily available and in stock by our supplier.

Formica	Style Number	Wilsonart	Style Number
White	949-58	Beige	1530-60
Antique White	932-58	Black	1595-60
Natural Birch	7481-58	Designer White	D354-60
Fog	961-58	Dove Grey	D92-60
Storm	912-58	Fashion Grey	D381-60
Acajou Mahogany	7008-43	Natural Almond	D30-60
Amber Maple	7012-58	Frosty White	1573-60
Natural Maple	756-58	Grey	1500-60
Natural Oak	346-58	Khaki Brown	D50-60
Select Cherry	7759-43	Northsea	D90-60
Wild Cherry	5904-58	Pepperdust	D327-60
		Slate Grey	D91-60
		Wallaby	D439-60
		Bannister Oak	7806-60
		Kensington Maple	10776-60
		Manitoba Maple	7911-60
		Wild Cherry	7054-60

Please note, orders for fewer than 10-like shells will have an \$85 NET set-up charge. We do accept special laminates. If laminates are chosen that are outside our selected standards, please keep these guidelines in mind:

- Pricing and lead times will vary depending on laminate chosen – call for quote
- Laminate needs to be vertical grade
- Sheets available in 5' x 12' size will have the best yield
- Cannot use High Gloss Laminates
- If you choose a patterned laminate, please note that the pattern consistency will vary from shell to shell



992

FELIX JR. CHAIR

WOOD							
MODEL	WOOD	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
992-10	546						
WOOD - UPHOLSTERED SEAT							
MODEL	YARDAGE	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
992-20	0.45	694	725	732	740	748	755

Overall Height: 32" Seat Height: 19" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 20"

Shipping Weight/Chair: 14.5# No. Per Carton: 2



992BS

FELIX JR. BARSTOOL

WOOD							
MODEL	WOOD	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
992BS-10	630						
WOOD - UPHOLSTERED SEAT							
MODEL	YARDAGE	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
992BS-20	0.45	775	805	813	820	828	836

Overall Height: 44" Seat Height: 30" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 18"

Shipping Weight/Chair: 18.5# No. Per Carton: 1



993

FELIX JR. CHAIR

LAMINATE							
MODEL	LAMINATE	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
993-40	657						
LAMINATE - UPHOLSTERED SEAT							
MODEL	YARDAGE	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
993-50	0.45	803	834	842	849	857	865

Overall Height: 32" Seat Height: 19" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 20"

Shipping Weight/Chair: 14.5# No. Per Carton: 2



993BS
(Shown as
993BS-50)

FELIX JR. BARSTOOL

LAMINATE							
MODEL	LAMINATE	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
993BS-40	742						
LAMINATE - UPHOLSTERED SEAT							
MODEL	YARDAGE	COM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5
993BS-50	0.45	886	916	924	932	939	947

Overall Height: 44" Seat Height: 30" Overall Depth: 21" Overall Width: 18"

Shipping Weight/Chair: 18.5# No. Per Carton: 1